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ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ / 
BULGARIA 

BG ROUSSE 01 
Angel Kanchev 
University of Ruse 

2 (1st cycle) 5 www.uni-ruse.bg/en English B1 3/5 days English B2 

 

ΓΑΛΛΙΑ/FRA 
NCE 

 

F DUNKERQ09 

 

UNIVERSITE DU 
LITTORAL 

 

4 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 

ttps://www.univ- 
littoral.fr/international/etudier-en- 
france/pour-etudier/avec-erasmus-ou- 
programmes-dechanges/ 

 

English B2 or  
French B2 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
GERMANY 

D WIESBAD04 
Hochschule Geisenheim 
University 

2 (1-2-3) 5 www.hs-geisenheim.de 
German B2 (1st cycle) 
English B2 ( 2cycle) 

2/5 days English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN 

E LEON 01 Universidad de Leon 1 (1-2 cycle) 
10 (only full 

year) 
https://www.unileon.es Spanish A2 1/5 days English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN 

 

E MADRID26 
UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN 
CARLOS 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
https://gestion2.urjc.es/movilidadincoming 
/en/, https://www.urjc.es/ 

Spanish B2 &  
English B2 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

 

I ANCONA01 
University Politecnica 
delle Marche 

 

3 (1st cycle) 
 

6 
https://www.univpm.it/Entra/University_1/ 
L/1 

Italian for courses  
English B2 for thesis 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

 

I BARI 01 
Universita degli Studi di 
Bari Aldo Moro 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

6 
 

http://www.uniba.it/english-version 
 

Italian B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

I CAMPOBA 01 University of Molise 1 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unimol.it/english/ Italian B1  3/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY I FIRENZE01 

Universita degli Studi di 
Firenze 

6 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

6 http://www.unifi.it/changelang-eng.html Italian B2 (certified) 1/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

I FOGGIA03 University of Foggia 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unifg.it/en English B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

I MILANO01 
Università degli Studi di 
Milano 

2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unimi.it/en 
Italian B1 or  
English B2 

2/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

I TORINO01 
Universita degli studi di 
Torino 

3 (1st cycle) 10 http://en.unito.it/ Italian B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΚΡΟΑΤΙΑ / 
CROATIA 

 

HR OSIJEK01 
Josip Juraj Strossmayer 
University of Osijek - 
UNIOS 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.unios.hr/en/ 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

http://www.uni-ruse.bg/en
http://www.hs-geisenheim.de/
http://www.unileon.es/
http://www.urjc.es/
http://www.univpm.it/Entra/University_1/
http://www.uniba.it/english-version
http://www.unimol.it/english/
http://www.unifi.it/changelang-eng.html
http://www.unifg.it/en
http://www.unimi.it/en
http://en.unito.it/
http://www.unios.hr/en/
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ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

 

CY LIMASSO 02 
Cyprus University of 
Technology 

 

2 (1-2-3) 
 

6 
 

www.cut.ac.cy 
 

English B1 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT KAUNAS 08 

Kauno Kolegija, 
University of Applied 
Sciences 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

10 
 

http://www.kaunokolegija.lt/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
NETHERLANDS 

NL VELP05 
STICHTING VAN HALL 
LARENSTEIN - VHL 

2 (1st cycle) 5 http://www.vhluniversity.com English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL LUBLIN 04 
University of Life 
Sciences in Lublin 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

6 
 

https://up.lublin.pl/en/student/erasmus/ 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO BUCURES12 
University of Agronomic 
Sciences and Veterinary 
Medicine of Bucharest 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

6 
 

http://www.usamv.ro/en/ 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

 

RO CLUJNAP04 

UNIVERSITY OF 
AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCES AND 
VETERINARY MEDICINE 
OF CLUJ-NAPOCA 

 

 

2 (1-2-3) 

 

 

5 

 

 

https://www.usamvcluj.ro/en/ 

 

English B1 or  
Polish B1 

 

 

2/5 days 

 

 

Enlish B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

RO CRAIOVA 01 
Universitatea Din 
Craiova 

2 (123 cycle) 6 http://www.ucv.ro/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ / 
SLOVAKIA 

 

SK BRATISL 01 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 

2 (1-2 -3 
cycle) 

 

6 
https://www.fchpt.stuba.sk/english.html?p 
age_id=782 

 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ 
/SLOVAKIA 

SK NITRA02 
Slovak University of 
Agriculture in Nitra 

2 (1-2 cycle) 12 http://www.uniag.sk/en/ English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY 

TR ANΚARA 01 Ankara University 2 (1 cycle) 6 https://en.ankara.edu.tr English B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY 

TR MANISA 01 
Manisa Celal Bayar 
University 

3 (1st-2nd - 
3rd cycle) 

4 http://en.cbu.edu.tr/ English B1 1/5 days English B2 

 

http://www.cut.ac.cy/
http://www.kaunokolegija.lt/en
http://www.vhluniversity.com/
http://www.usamv.ro/en/
http://www.usamvcluj.ro/en/
http://www.ucv.ro/en/
http://www.fchpt.stuba.sk/english.html?p
http://www.uniag.sk/en/
http://en.cbu.edu.tr/

